TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
20X24L: 23.00"W x 24.02"L x 2.66"H
20X48L: 23.00"W x 48.04"L x 2.66"H
SPECIFICATIONS
• Pendant or chain mount for high

4000K
5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: THL-P-FR-20X24L-B-128-DMV-WH-30K
P Pendant
Note:
1. Consult factory for more options for wattage and board level lumens.
2. 20W Emergency battery backup available via use of two 14W emergency battery backups. Contact for more information.
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
20X24L
FINISH
WH
SL
White
Silver
FR Frosted 23"W x 24"L
GEAR
B
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
MOUNTING
EM14
EMERGENCY2
21420X48L 23"W x 48"L
128
108 Watts 15,000 Lumens
128 Watts 18,000 Lumens
170 Watts 24,000 Lumens
257
EM20
14W Emergency battery backup
20W Emergency battery backup
REV 05/05/2022
170
214 Watts 30,000 Lumens
257 Watts 36,000 Lumens
342 Watts 48,000 Lumens 342
DHV 347-480VAC
HC101
HANGING KITS
HC204
Chain kit w/20' chain and
(6) S Hooks
Chain kit w/(2) 10' chains and
(2) End mount tong hangers
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
W
L